

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-03SR	Windsor Bergen Academy - Ridgewood Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$205.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$208.00	
				Jaris	\$213.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				First Care Medical	\$215.00	
				F.S.	\$232.00	
				F & A	\$259.00	
				Noor	\$278.00	
On Time	\$353.00					
CS-05SR	St. Joseph's School f/t Blind - Jersey City	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$178.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$235.00	
				Jaris	\$236.00	
				First Care Medical	\$247.00	
F & A	\$294.00					
CS-08SR	Essex Valley School - West Caldwell Aide	Rahway	1	Busy Bee*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				H & A	\$180.00	
				K & S	\$195.00	
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				Trishul	\$207.00	
				BRCK	\$210.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				F & A	\$229.00	
				F.S.	\$235.00	
				DFK	\$257.00	
				Noor	\$275.00	
On Time	\$321.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-14SR	Stepping Stones - Roseland Aide	Mountainside Westfield	1 2	E & L*	\$193.98	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$198.00	
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				Jaris	\$210.00	
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				F.S.	\$229.00	
				F & A	\$239.00	
				K & S	\$260.00	
				Noor	\$298.00	
On Time	\$321.00					
CS-21SR	Academy 360 Upper - Livingston 2 Aides	Westfield	3	F & A*	\$258.00	\$0.20
				K & S	\$330.00	
				F.S.	\$344.00	
				Madison Coach	\$420.00	
CS-22SR	FEDCAP - West Orange Aide	Elizabeth	4	Cross*	\$221.50	\$1.11
				Jones	\$245.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				On The Dot	\$254.00	
				F & A	\$259.00	
				F.S.	\$279.00	
				First Care Medical	\$285.00	
				Nelvi	\$290.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				Madison Coach	\$320.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-24SR	Academy 360 Lower - Verona Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	4	F & A*	\$269.00	\$0.20
				K & S	\$285.00	
				Nelvi	\$290.00	
				F.S.	\$307.00	
				Madison Coach	\$345.00	
CS-26SR	SHIP Program - Midland Park Aide	Hillside	1	K & S*	\$185.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$189.00	
				Busy Bee	\$203.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				Nelvi	\$236.00	
				F & A	\$239.00	
				F.S.	\$252.00	
				Noor	\$265.00	
				Madison Coach	\$290.00	
				On Time	\$385.00	
CS-38SR	North Hudson Academy - No. Bergen 2 Aides	Elizabeth	2	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$278.00	
				F & A	\$298.00	
CS-47SR	Academy 360 - Lower - Verona Aide	Clark	1	Nelvi*	\$185.00	\$2.50
		Cranford	1	First Care Medical	\$210.00	
				Jaris	\$214.00	
				F & A	\$282.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-48SR	Deron II - Montclair Aide	Hillside	1	Cross*	\$171.50	\$1.10
				H & A	\$174.00	
				F & A	\$189.00	
				Jawa	\$189.00	
				Nelvi	\$190.00	
				Trishul	\$192.00	
				K & S	\$193.00	
				F.S.	\$209.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				DFK	\$239.00	
				Noor	\$265.00	
				Jones	\$280.00	
				On Time	\$307.00	
CS-51SR	Benway School - Wayne Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$182.00	\$1.00
				F & A	\$194.00	
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Nelvi	\$218.00	
				Ideal	\$220.00	
				F.S.	\$230.00	
CS-59SR	Gateway Evergreen Prog. - Hackensack Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$192.00	\$0.95
				F & A	\$194.00	
				Jaris	\$196.00	
				F.S.	\$230.00	
				On Time	\$348.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-63SR	Garden Academy - W. Orange Aide	New Providence	1	Busy Bee*	\$184.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$190.00	
				Jaris	\$192.00	
				F & A	\$194.00	
				Nelvi	\$198.00	
				Ideal	\$210.00	
				F.S.	\$234.00	
				Noor On Time	\$278.00 \$317.00	
CS-70SR	Academy 360 Upper - Livingston Aide	Union	1	H & A*	\$180.00	\$1.99
				F & A	\$192.00	
				Nelvi	\$193.00	
				Busy Bee	\$196.00	
				K & S	\$197.00	
				First Care Medical	\$203.00	
				Jaris	\$205.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				F.S.	\$225.00	
				Noor On Time	\$278.00 \$314.00	
CS-74SR	The Phoenix Center - Nutley Aide	Hillside	2	H & A*	\$189.00	\$1.99
		Union	1	Nelvi	\$213.00	
				F.S.	\$218.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				F & A	\$229.00	
				Ideal	\$233.00	
				Jaris	\$242.00	
				On Time	\$310.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-78SR	Bergen Ctr. for Child Develop. - Haworth	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$157.00	\$2.50
				Jaris	\$169.00	
				Ideal	\$172.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				F.S.	\$196.00	
				Noor	\$240.00	
				On Time	\$244.00	
F & A	\$269.00					
CS-83SR	Banyan School - Fairfield Aide	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$182.00	\$1.00
		Union	1	Trishul	\$195.00	
				First Care Medical	\$199.00	
				K & S	\$199.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				Nelvi	\$208.00	
				F.S.	\$233.00	
				Noor	\$278.00	
				On Time	\$349.00	
		CS-85SR	The Phoenix Center - Nutley Aide	Elizabeth	1	
F.S.	\$196.00					
Jaris	\$207.00					
Nelvi	\$208.00					
K & S	\$215.00					
Ideal	\$218.00					
F & A	\$229.00					
Noor	\$279.00					
On Time	\$305.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-87SR	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$172.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$186.00	
				K & S	\$188.00	
				F & A	\$194.00	
				Jawa	\$196.00	
				F.S.	\$200.00	
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				DFK	\$247.00	
				Noor	\$272.00	
On Time	\$307.00					
CS-90SR	North Hudson Academy - No. Bergen 2 Aides	Elizabeth	4	F & A*	\$298.00	\$0.20
				K & S	\$350.00	
				Nelvi	\$370.00	
CS-96SR	Academy 360 Lower - Verona Aide	Westfield	1	Jaris*	\$189.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$215.00	
				Nelvi	\$227.00	
				Ideal	\$230.00	
				First Care Medical	\$238.00	
				F & A	\$274.00	
				Madison Coach	\$295.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-98SR	FEDCAP - West Orange Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$178.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$179.00	
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				First Care Medical	\$225.00	
				F & A	\$254.00	
				DFK	\$377.00	
CS-112SR	Chancellor Academy - Pompton Plains	Summit	1	First Care Medical*	\$137.00	\$0.70
				Jaris	\$139.00	
				Busy Bee	\$143.00	
				K & S	\$149.00	
				Ideal	\$155.00	
				F.S.	\$173.00	
				Nelvi	\$186.00	
				Noor	\$230.00	
				On Time	\$260.00	
CS-116SR	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Linden	1	Trishul*	\$196.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$268.00	
				F.S.	\$330.00	
				F & A	\$449.00	
CS-117SR	YCS George Washington Acad. - Hackensack	Linden	1	K & S#	\$145.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee#	\$148.00	
				Ideal#	\$150.00	
				Trishul#	\$167.00	
				First Care Medical#	\$173.00	
				Nelvi#	\$174.00	
				On Time#	\$223.00	
				Noor#	\$230.00	

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-125SR	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Linden Rahway	3 1	Cross*	\$214.50	\$1.10
				F & A	\$229.00	
				BRCK	\$240.00	
				K & S	\$290.00	
				Nelvi	\$290.00	
				F.S.	\$291.00	
Madison Coach	\$354.00					
CS-126SR	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Linden Rahway	2 1	Jaris*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				BRCK	\$210.00	
				F & A	\$229.00	
				Noor	\$288.00	
On Time	\$305.00					
CS-131SR	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Linden	2	Busy Bee*	\$173.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$180.00	
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Nelvi	\$208.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				First Care Medical	\$215.00	
				F.S.	\$250.00	
On Time	\$309.00					
CS-133SR	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	4	F & A*	\$239.00	\$0.20
				Jones	\$245.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				Madison Coach	\$288.00	
Nelvi	\$310.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-138SR	Essex Valley School - W. Caldwell Aide	Elizabeth	6	F & A*	\$249.00	\$0.20
				Cross	\$258.50	
				Euphrates	\$267.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
CS-144SR	Gateway Venture Prog. - Hackensack	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$160.00	\$0.95
				F.S.	\$161.00	
				Ideal	\$168.00	
				Jaris	\$178.00	
				Nelvi	\$178.00	
				First Care Medical	\$187.00	
				On Time	\$224.00	
				Noor	\$229.00	
CS-147SR	YCS Sawtelle Lrning. Ctr. - Montclair Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	K & S*	\$189.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$199.00	
				Jaris	\$207.00	
				Ideal	\$220.00	
				On Time	\$316.00	
CS-148SR	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	3	Cross*	\$223.00	\$1.10
				F & A	\$229.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				F.S.	\$279.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				Madison Coach	\$288.00	
Nelvi	\$310.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-168SR	Garden Academy - W. Orange Aide	Garwood	1	E & L*	\$177.00	\$1.00
				Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	
				K & S	\$208.00	
				F.S.	\$250.00	
				Jaris	\$252.00	
		On Time	\$312.00			
CS-179SR	New Beginnings - Fairfield Aide	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$182.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$185.00	
				Trishul	\$191.00	
				Jawa	\$198.00	
				Ideal	\$210.00	
				F.S.	\$218.00	
				Nelvi	\$219.00	
				Noor	\$280.00	
On Time	\$349.00					
CS-180SR	Windsor Lrning. Ctr. - Pompton Lakes Aide	Elizabeth	3	F & A*	\$289.00	\$0.20
				F.S.	\$303.00	
				K & S	\$330.00	
CS-188SR	Therapeutic Nursery - Jersey City Aide	Cranford	1	K & S*	\$205.00	\$0.95
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				F.S.	\$220.00	
				Nelvi	\$222.00	
				Jaris	\$238.00	
On Time	\$312.00					

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-198SR	Orange High School - Orange	Rahway	1	K & S*	\$135.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$138.00	
				Nelvi	\$153.00	
				Busy Bee	\$158.00	
				F.S.	\$161.00	
				BRCK	\$170.00	
				On The Dot	\$174.00	
				Ideal	\$175.00	
				Jawa	\$178.00	
				First Care Medical On Time	\$182.00 \$205.00	
CS-199SR	Educ. Partnership. For Instructing Children (EPIC) - Paramus Aide	Cranford	2	K & S*	\$220.00	\$0.95
				Ideal	\$222.00	
				Nelvi	\$229.00	
				Trishul	\$232.00	
				On Time	\$351.00	
CS-200SR	Reed Academy - Oakland Aide	Watchung Borough	1	E & L*	\$192.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Jaris	\$278.00	
				Noor	\$297.00	
				On Time	\$445.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-206SR	Mt. Carmel Guild Acad. - W. Orange Aide	Linden	3	Cross*	\$218.50	\$1.10
				BRCK	\$240.00	
				Jones	\$245.00	
				F & A	\$249.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				Madison Coach	\$288.00	
				F.S.	\$299.00	
Nelvi	\$300.00					
CS-209SR	Alpine Learning Group - Paramus Aide	Cranford	1	Ideal*	\$220.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$223.00	
				K & S	\$225.00	
				Trishul	\$226.00	
				Noor	\$289.00	
				On Time	\$378.00	
CS-230SR	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris#	\$197.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi#	\$209.00	
				K & S#	\$215.00	
				DFK#	\$323.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-232SR	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy - W. Orange Aide	Rahway	1	First Care Medical*	\$156.00	\$0.70
				H & A	\$169.00	
				F.S.	\$181.00	
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Nelvi	\$198.00	
				DFK	\$203.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				Trishul	\$210.00	
				Noor	\$290.00	
				On Time	\$308.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-233SR	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy - W. Orange	Summit	1	K & S*	\$150.00	\$0.95
				F.S.	\$151.00	
				Nelvi	\$157.00	
				Ideal	\$168.00	
				First Care Medical	\$169.00	
				Jaris	\$171.00	
				On Time	\$212.00	
				Noor	\$238.00	
CS-237SR	Banyan School - Fairfield	Cranford	1	K & S*	\$100.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$106.00	
				First Care Medical	\$145.00	
				Ideal	\$150.00	
				Nelvi	\$163.00	
CS-242SR	Windsor Prep. H.S. - Paramus Aide	Elizabeth	1	Cross*	\$198.50	\$1.10
				F.S.	\$207.00	
				Jaris	\$213.00	
				Nelvi	\$219.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$222.00	
				On Time	\$376.00	
CS-246SR	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	1	H & A#	\$168.00	\$1.99
				Busy Bee#	\$173.00	
				F.S.#	\$198.00	
				Jaris#	\$202.00	
				K & S#	\$205.00	
				Nelvi#	\$213.00	
				Ideal#	\$218.00	
				On Time#	\$305.00	

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE		
CS-253SR	Washington Academy - Belleville Aide	Hillside	1	On The Dot*	\$166.00	\$0.01		
				Springfield	1		H & A	\$168.00
							Busy Bee	\$178.00
							Jaris	\$185.00
							Jawa	\$187.00
							First Care Medical	\$195.00
							Nelvi	\$203.00
							K & S	\$220.00
							Ideal	\$225.00
							On Time	\$299.00
CS-254SR	Washington Acad. - Belleville	Westfield	1	K & S*	\$148.00	\$0.95		
							Jaris	\$148.00
							Busy Bee	\$153.00
							Nelvi	\$156.00
							Ideal	\$170.00
							First Care Medical	\$179.00
							Jawa	\$179.00
							DFK	\$189.00
							On Time	\$206.00
							Noor	\$229.00
CS-255SR	Deron II - Montclair	Springfield	1	K & S*	\$155.00	\$0.95		
							Nelvi	\$156.00
							Ideal	\$165.00
							Jaris	\$170.00
							Jawa	\$176.00

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - May 30, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-292SR	Brownstone School - Saddle Brook 2 Aides	Elizabeth	3	F & A*	\$289.00	\$0.20
				K & S	\$335.00	
				F.S.	\$371.00	
				Madison Coach	\$375.00	
CS-303SR	Essex Campus Acad. - Fairfield	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee#	\$152.00	\$1.00
				K & S#	\$158.00	
				Ideal#	\$158.00	
				Nelvi#	\$163.00	
				Jawa#	\$174.00	
				Jaris#	\$186.00	
				On Time#	\$223.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						